1 of 5
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Tracklight - Tilbert
Datasheet
The Tilbert series with CRI90 and 3CCT functionality, delivers superior color accuracy, mimicking natural light for galleries,
retail, and offi ces. Its 3CCT feature offers selectable color temperatures (warm, neutral, cool) for versatile ambiance.
Compatible with various track systems, it ensures energy effi ciency. Benefi ts include vibrant color rendering, enhanced
visual appeal, improved well-being, and long-lasting performance, making Tilbert ideal for accent and general lighting.

5 of 5
LUXPOINT® LED Tracklight - Tilbert
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT Installation
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam
angle
Item code EAN-13
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 12D 4W BL 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 3-Phase Track 2700lm 3000lm 12° TXGL25100049555 4897135738092
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 24D 4W BL 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 3-Phase Track 2700lm 3000lm 24° TXGL25100049655 4897135738108
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 38D 4W BL 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 3-Phase Track 2700lm 3000lm 38° TXGL25100049755 4897135738115
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 12D 4W WH 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 3-Phase Track 2700lm 3000lm 12° TXGL25100049855 4897135738122
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 24D 4W WH 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 3-Phase Track 2700lm 3000lm 24° TXGL25100049955 4897135738139
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 38D 4W WH 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 3-Phase Track 2700lm 3000lm 38° TXGL25100050055 4897135738146
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 12D 2W BL 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2700lm 3000lm 12° TXGL25100050155 4897135738153
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 24D 2W BL 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2700lm 3000lm 24° TXGL25100050255 4897135738160
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 38D 2W BL 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2700lm 3000lm 38° TXGL25100050355 4897135738177
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 12D 2W WH 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2700lm 3000lm 12° TXGL25100050455 4897135738184
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 24D 2W WH 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2700lm 3000lm 24° TXGL25100050555 4897135738191
LP TL 30W 830/840/865 38D 2W WH 30W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2700lm 3000lm 38° TXGL25100050655 4897135738207
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,